Type
-]

Deposit

Date

11/30/2023

Homer Township - Founders Bond Fund
Accounts Receivable/Payable
10/1-10/31/23

Num Name Amount
[

9225
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Type

General Journal
Check

Check

Check

Check

Check
General Journal
Deposit
Paycheck
Liability Check
Liability Check
Check
Deposit
Deposit
Check

Check

Check

Check

Check
Paycheck
Liability Check
Liability Check
Liability Check
General Journal
Check

Check

Check

Check

Check

Check
Paycheck
Liability Check
Liability Check
Liability Check
Check
Deposit
Check

Homer Township - Founders General Fund
Accounts Receivable/Payable
11/1-11/30/23

Date

11/01/2023
11/01/2023
11/02/2023
11/02/2023
11/02/2023
11/02/2023
11/02/2023
11/02/2023
11/02/2023
11/02/2023
11/02/2023
11/02/2023
11/03/2023
11/06/2023
11/16/2023
11/16/2023
11/16/2023
11/16/2023
11/16/2023
11/16/2023
11/16/2023
11/16/2023
11/16/2023
11/20/2023
11/30/2023
11/30/2023
11/30/2023
11/30/2023
11/30/2023
11/30/2023
11/30/2023
11/30/2023
11/30/2023
11/30/2023
11/30/2023
11/30/2023
11/30/2023

Num
b

YE 34R
4778
4779
4777
4780
4781
YE 34

4782
EFTPS
EFTPS
4783

4787
4788
4789
4790
4791
4786
EFTPS
EFTPS
4792
YE 35R
4798
4799
4800
4793
4794
4795
4796
EFTPS
EFTPS
EFTPS
4797

4801

Name

Carole Doehler

Cynthia Doehler

Village of Homer Glen

Carole Doehler

BiueCross BlueShield of llinois
CLS Background Investigations

Carole Doehler

Sean C. Reardon
lllinois Department of Revenue
internal Revenue Service

Air Tigers

Commonwealth Edison

NuWay Disposal Service, Inc.
Odelson, Murphy, Frazier & McGrath
Hllinois American Water Company
NICOR Gas

Sean C. Reardon

lllinois Department of Revenue
Internal Revenue Service

VSP Vision Plan

Whitmore Ace Hardware

Angel Shake

James Shake

Whitmore Ace Hardware

The Lincoln National Life Ins. Company
BlueCross BlueShield of lllinois
Postmaster

Sean C. Reardon

lilinois Department of Revenue
Hlinois Municipal Retirement Fund
Internal Revenue Service

Wight & Company

Air Tigers

Amount
g

2,460.46
-2,453.12
-143.91
0.00
-1,057.35
-64.00
-2,460.46
15,500.00
-1,342.99
-83.20
-385.28
-375.00
10,450.00
4,550.00
-30.84
-619.12
-97.50
-123.29
-45.53
-1,342.99
-83.20
-385.28
-7.94
79.12
-143.43
-71.65
-98.05
-50.02
-1,147.92
-198.00
-1,346.96
-83.20
-714.90
-385.28
-7,500.00
1,325.32
-950.00
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Homer Township - General Assistance Fund
Accounts Receivable/Payable
11/1-11/30/23

Type Date Num Name Amount
ORI MRS KRBT TR, SRR foc
Deposit 11/22/2023 19.11
Deposit 11/30/2023 227.34
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Type
RIS

Check
Check
Deposit
Deposit
Check
Check
Check
Check
Check
Check
Check
Deposit

Date

11/02/2023
11/02/2023
11/03/2023
11/09/2023
11/16/2023
11/16/2023
11/16/2023
11/16/2023
11/30/2023
11/30/2023
11/30/2023
11/30/2023

Homer Township - Open Space Fund

Accounts Receivable/Payable

11/1-11/30//23

Num Name
RS
3377 Village of Homer Glen
3378 Grant Staff, inc.
3379 ComEd
3380 NuWay Disposal
3381 Feil Water Treatment
3382 Service Sanitation
3384 Farmer's Weekly Review
3383 Whitmore Ace Hardware
3385 Postmaster

Amount
]

-143.92
-9,300.00
1,300.00
1,200.00
-46.80
-58.30
-27.00
-210.00
-36.00
-89.98
-198.00
2,097.90
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Homer Township - Park Developer Contributions Fund
Accounts Receivable/Payable
11/1-11/30/23

Type Date Num Name Amount
RS g g FRERRINSERE pooo

Deposit 11/30/2023 82.64
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Type

Check

Check

Check

Check

Check

General Journal
Deposit

Check

Check

Check

Check

Check

General Journal

Deposit

Date

11/02/2023
11/16/2023
11/16/2023
11/16/2023
11/16/2023
11/20/2023
11/22/2023
11/30/2023
11/30/2023
11/30/2023
11/30/2023
11/30/2023
11/30/2023
11/30/2023

Homer Township - Park Fund
Accounts Receivable/Payable

Num

12718
12722
12723
12724
12725
YE 19-13R

12727
12728
12729
12730
12726
YE 19-14R

11/11-11/30/23

Name

Village of Homer Glen
ComEd
Service Sanitation

Verizon Wireless

Odelson, Murphey, Frazier, McGrath Ltd.

Whitmore Ace Hardware

Menards

Whitmore Ace Hardware
Shorewood Home & Auto
Advance Auto Paris
Postmaster

Home Depot

Amount

-143.92
-23.53
-105.00
-156.95
-633.75
8.62
535.05
-7.94
-8.62
-6.69
-27.59
-188.00
118.92
1,5653.33
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Type

Deposit
Deposit
Check
Liability Check
Check

Check

Check

Check

Check

Check
Paycheck
Paycheck
Paycheck
Paycheck
Paycheck
Paycheck
Paycheck
Paycheck
Paycheck
Paycheck
Paycheck
Paycheck
Paycheck
Paycheck
Paycheck
Paycheck
Paycheck
Paycheck
Paycheck
Paycheck
Liability Check
Liability Check
Liability Check
Liability Check
Check
Deposit
Deposit
Check

Check

Check

Check

Check

Check

Check

Date

11/01/2023
11/01/2023
11/02/2023
11/02/2023
11/02/2023
11/02/2023
11/02/2023
11/02/2023
11/02/2023
11/02/2023
11/02/2023
11/02/2023
11/02/2023
11/02/2023
11/02/2023
11/02/2023
11/02/2023
11/02/2023
11/02/2023
11/02/2023
11/02/2023
11/02/2023
11/02/2023
11/02/2023
11/02/2023
11/02/2023
11/02/2023
11/02/2023
11/02/2023
11/02/2023
11/02/2023
11/02/2023
11/02/2023
11/02/2023
11/02/2023
11/02/2023
11/13/2023
11/16/2023
11/16/2023
11/16/2023
11/16/2023
11/16/2023
11/16/2023
11/16/2023

Homer Township - Town Fund
Accounts Receivable/Payable

Num

45592
45593
45594
45595
45596
45597
45598
45599
45602
45608
45609
45614
45615
45617
45621
45603
45604
45605
45606
45607
45610
45611
45612
45613
45616
45618
45619
45620
45600
EFTPS
EFTPS
45601
45622

45625
45626
45627
45628
45629
45630
45631

11/1-11/30/23

Name

Verizon Wireless- T

Blue Cross Blue Shield of lllinois
Village of Homer Glen
PACE

Martin Whalen Office Solutions, Inc.
Comcast- A

Carmen Maurella (E)
Verizon Wireless- A
Balich ill, Stephen J.
DeGrassi, Mary Pat
Eaton, Cindy A.

Lombard, Cynthia M.
Marciniak, Stanley J.
Mitchell, Andrew F.
Shake, James A.

Balich, Stephen

Balich, Stephen J.
Bonomo, Michael G.
Bozen, Victoria A.
Clausen, Michael W.
Errico, Debra M.

Kelly, Jean

Komar, Patricia L.
Langys, Wendy L.
Maurella Ill, Carmen J.
Porfilio, Brent A.

Rivera, Rob

Shake, Angel C.
Fiduciary Trust Company
illinois Department of Revenue
Internal Revenue Service
Stifel

Whitmore Ace Hardware- A

ComEd

NuWay Disposal Service, Inc.

Rydin Decal Custom Image Solutions
lllinois American Water

NICOR Gas

Chicago Tribune

Michael Bonomo (E)

Amount

41.56
328,103.47
-118.38
-20,943.07
-143.91
-38.02
-241.13
-169.90
-66.81
-98.29
-1,091.87
-1,514.47
-301.82
-1,272.48
-1,186.08
-1,336.62
-1,373.97
-33.61
-823.53
-259.85
-1,049.42
-272.56
-1,328.46
-1,706.83
~707.88
-1,117.50
-1,544.72
-1,7398.90
-259.85
-268.33
-30.00
-1,213.65
-6,348.06
-1,680.00
0.00
27,185.94
565.60
-866.10
-148.50
-776.07
-245.02
-268.57
-465.23
-250.62
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Type
Check
Check
Check
Check
Check
Paycheck
Paycheck
Paycheck
Paycheck
Paycheck
Paycheck
Paycheck
Paycheck
Paycheck
Paycheck
Paycheck
Paycheck
Paycheck
Paycheck
Paycheck
Paycheck
Paycheck
Paycheck
Paycheck
Paycheck
Check
Liabitity Check
Liability Check
Liability Check
Liability Check
Liability Check
Liability Check
Check
Check
Check
Check
Deposit
Deposit
Deposit
Deposit
Check
Check
Check
Check
Check

Date

11/16/2023
11/16/2023
11/16/2023
11/16/2023
11/16/2023
11/16/2023
11/16/2023
11/16/2023
11/16/2023
11/16/2023
11/16/2023
11/16/2023
11/16/2023
11/16/2023
11/16/2023
11/16/2023
11/16/2023
11/16/2023
11/16/2023
11/16/2023
11/16/2023
11/16/2023
11/16/2023
11/16/2023
11/16/2023
11/16/2023
11/16/2023
11/16/2023
11/16/2023
11/16/2023
11/16/2023
11/16/2023
11/16/2023
11/16/2023
11/17/2023
11/17/2023
11/21/2023
11/21/2023
11/22/2023
11/23/2023
11/30/2023
11/30/2023
11/30/2023
11/30/2023
11/30/2023

Homer Township - Town Fund
Accounts Receivable/Payable

Num

ACH
45632
45633
45634
45635
45637
45643
45644
45649
45650
45656
45638
45639
45640
45641
45642
45645
45646
45647
45648
45651
45652
456563
45654
45655
45636
45657
EFTPS
EFTPS
45658
45659
45660
45661
45662
45663
45664

45666
45667
45698
45699
45668

11/1-11/30/23

Name

BMO Harris Bank N.A.
Whitmore Ace Hardware- T
Apex Software

Quill Corporation

Wells Fargo Financial Leasing- A
Balich 1ii, Stephen J.
DeGrassi, Mary Pat

Eaton, Cindy A.

Lombard, Cynthia M.
Marciniak, Stanley J.
Shake, James A.

Balich, Stephen

Balich, Stephen J.
Bonomo, Michael G.
Bozen, Victoria A.

Clausen, Michael W,
Errico, Debra M.

Kelly, Jean

Komar, Patricia L.

Langys, Wendy L.

Maurella ll, Carmen J.
Mitchell, Andrew F.

Porfilio, Brent A.

Rivera, Rob

Shake, Angel C.

Whitmore Ace Hardware- A
Fiduciary Trust Company
{llinois Department of Revenue
internal Revenue Service
NCPERS Group Life Ins.
Stifel

VSP Vision Plan

Odelson, Murphey, Frazier & McGrath, LTD.

1AAO
PermaGraphics Printers

U.S. Postmaster

Cross Point Sales, Inc.

The Lincoln National Life ins. Company

Menards
Whitmore Ace Hardware- T

Benchmark Contruction Co., Inc.

Amount
o

-3,828.15
-33.33
-1,575.00
-132.09
-201.94
-1,347.58
-1,514.47
-513.26
-1,272.49
-1,197.24
-1,373.97
-33.62
-823.54
-258.85
-1,049.42
-272.57
-1,328.46
-1,706.83
-707.88
-1,117.50
-1,544.71
-1,336.64
-1,739.92
-259.85
-268.32
-54.99
-30.00
-1,243.53
-6,488.86
-16.00
-1,680.00
-115.16
-4,947.55
-225.00
-839.85
-505.70
395.42
1,910.00
5,723.11
4,292.67
-600.00
-1,203.77
-23.82
-83.81
-815,937.16
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Type
Check
Check
Check
Paycheck
Check
Check
Paycheck
Paycheck
Paycheck
Paycheck
Paycheck
Paycheck
Paycheck
Paycheck
Paycheck
Paycheck
Paycheck
Paycheck
Paycheck
Paycheck
Paycheck
Paycheck
Paycheck
Paycheck
Paycheck
Liability Check
Liability Check
Liability Check
Liability Check
Liability Check
Liability Check
Liability Check
Deposit

Date

11/30/2023
11/30/2023
11/30/2023
11/30/2023
11/30/2023
11/30/2023
11/30/2023
11/30/2023
11/30/2023
11/30/2023
11/30/2023
11/30/2023
11/30/2023
11/30/2023
11/30/2023
11/30/2023
11/30/2023
11/30/2023
11/30/2023
11/30/2023
11/30/2023
11/30/2023
11/30/2023
11/30/2023
11/30/2023
11/30/2023
11/30/2023
11/30/2023
11/30/2023
11/30/2023
11/30/2023
11/30/2023
11/30/2023

Homer Township - Town Fund
Accounts Receivable/Payable

Num

45669
45670
45671
45665
45672
45673
45677
45683
45687
45688
45689
45690
45691
45692
45695
45678
45679
45680
45681
45682
45684
45685
45686
45693
45694
45674
45675
EFTPS
EFTPS
45676
EFTPS
EFTPS

11/11-11/30/23

Name

Verizon Wireless- T

Angel Shake

Verizon Wireless- A

Maurella {ll, Carmen J.

U.S. Postmaster

Comcast- A

Balich Ill, Stephen J.
DeGrassi, Mary Pat

Komar, Patricia L.

L.angys, Wendy L.

Lombard, Cynthia M.
Marciniak, Stanley J.

Mitchell, Andrew F.

Porfilio, Brent A.

Shake, James A.

Balich, Stephen

Balich, Stephen J.

Bonomo, Michael G.

Bozen, Victoria A.

Clausen, Michael W.

Eaton, Cindy A.

Errico, Debra M.

Kelly, Jean

Rivera, Rob

Shake, Angel C.

Blue Cross Blue Shield of Hiinois
Fiduciary Trust Company
lflinois Department of Revenue
Internal Revenue Service
Stifel

Hlinois Municipal Retirement Fund
IMRF Voluntary Additional Contribution

Amount

-118.38
-62.14
-97.50

-1,563.17
-330.00
-169.90

-1,351.63

-1,518.44
-711.85

-1,121.47

-1,276.46

-1,196.48

-1,480.19

-1,746.40

-1,384.43

-33.62

-823.53

-259.86

-1,049.41
-272.57
-513.26

-1,328.46

-1,706.83
-259.86
-268.33

-22,674.01
-30.00

-1,252.09

-6,535.56

-1,680.00

-7,568.75
-916.02

7,5610.67
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